Maximum Ratings & Electrical Characteristics
(Ratings at 25°C ambient temperature unless otherwise specified, single phase, half wave, resistive or inductive load. For
capacitive load, derate by 20%.)
1/3
Schematic Diagram
Mechanical Data
Features
ITO-220AB

Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 20V to 200V   Forward Current 30A
Order Information
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
GSRF3020CT ITO-220AB SRF3020CT Tube 50 Units / Tube
GSRF3030CT ITO-220AB SRF3030CT Tube 50 Units / Tube
GSRF3040CT ITO-220AB SRF3040CT Tube 50 Units / Tube
GSRF3045CT ITO-220AB SRF3045CT Tube 50 Units / Tube
GSRF3060CT ITO-220AB SRF3060CT Tube 50 Units / Tube
GSRF30100CT ITO-220AB SRF30100CT Tube 50 Units / Tube
GSRF30150CT ITO-220AB SRF30150CT Tube 50 Units / Tube
GSRF30200CT ITO-220AB SRF30200CT Tube 50 Units / Tube